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Philip Sean Cottier

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Sean Cottier
Postcode

Date of birth October 1958
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
IRS (2003) LIMITED
IRS (2003) LIMITED

IMPACT POS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
INFORM TRADE MARKETING
LIMITED

YARNTON LIMITED

ACTIVE HOLIDAYS LIMITED
ABSOLUTE LICENSING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04647328
04647328

03586886
02903216

02866831
02866960
02866840

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908698790
908698790
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
24/01/2003 Director
24/01/2003 Company
Secretary
24/06/1998 31/03/2001 Director
24/05/1994 Director
28/10/1993 Director
28/10/1993 Director
28/10/1993 28/10/1994 Director



